
Name Assignment Email Address 

Dr. Joann Pereira Principal joann.pereira@somersetps.com 

Donna Campbell Administrative Assistant donna.campbell@somersetps.com 

Carol Flores Administrative Assistant carole.flores@somersetps.com 

Ms. Bertrand School Nurse susan.bertrand@somersetps.com 

Ms. Joy Mitchell School Psychologist joy.mitchell@somersetps.com 

Ms. Joanne 
Boucher 

Elementary Special Education 
Coordinator joanne.boucher@somersetps.com 

   

Mrs. Faria Kindergarten Teacher karin.faria@somersetps.com 

Mrs. Griffin Kindergarten Teacher rebecca.griffin@somersetps.com 

Mrs. Brisson Grade 1 Teacher shaye.brisson@somersetps.com 

Ms. Perry Grade 1 Teacher amanda.perry@somersetps.com 

Mrs. Howarth Grade 2 Teacher kimberly.howarth@somersetps.com 

Mrs. Teasdale Grade 2 Teacher bethany.teasdale@somersetps.com 

Ms. Alberto Grade 3 Teacher jennifer.alberto@somersetps.com 

Mrs. Kela Grade 3 Teacher heather.fagan-kela@somersetps.com

Mrs. Belanger Grade 4 Teacher geraldine.belanger@somersetps.com

Mrs. Oliveira Grade 4 Teacher dawn.oliveira@somersetps.com 

Mrs. Camara Grade 5 Teacher kristen.camara@somersetps.com 

Mrs. McDonald Grade 5 Teacher joan.mcdonald@somersetps.com 

   

Ms. Cote English Language Learner Teacher chelsea.cote@somersetps.com 

Mrs. Emard Special Education Teacher alexandra.emard@somersetps.com 

Ms. Ferreira Special Education Teacher deborah.ferreira@somersetps.com 

Mrs. Potvin ELA/Math Interventionist jaqueline.potvin@somersetps.com 

Mrs. Pimental Reading Specialist maria.pimental@somersetps.com 

Ms. McGreavy Speech Teacher elizabeth.mcgreavy@somersetps.com

Ms. Erica Lunn Occupational Therapist erica.lunn@somersetps.com 

   

Ms. Arruda Music Teacher audra.arruda@somersetps.com 

Mrs. MacKechnie Music Teacher justine.mackechnie@somersetps.com

Ms. Moniz Art Teacher veronica.moniz@somersetps.com 



Mrs. Morrow Technology Teacher raeann.morrow@somersetps.com 

Mrs. Wells Physical Education Teacher julianne.wells@somersetps.com 

   

Mrs. Anello Paraprofessional melissa.anello@somersetps.com 

Mrs. Brimmer Paraprofessional ann.brimmer@somersetps.com 

Mrs. DiBiasio Paraprofessional michelle.dibiasio@somersetps.com 

Mrs. Raposa Paraprofessional dawn.raposa@somersetps.com 

Mrs. Souza Paraprofessional lori.souza@somersetps.com 

Mrs. Borges Paraprofessional diana.borges@somersetps.com 

   

Mr. Hordern Head Custodian walter.hordern@somersetps.com 

Carol Gracia Maintenance carol.@somersetps.com 

   

Karen Brown Cafeteria Staff karen.brown@somersetps.com 

Erin Cusick Cafeteria & Lunch Monitor erin.cusick@somersetps.com 

Ashley O'Blenis Cafeteria & Lunch Monitor asley.oblenis@somersetps.com 

Alice Oliveira Cafeteria Staff alice.oliveira@somersetps.com 

   

Paulette Travers Crossing Guard  

 


